FORM PTO-1619A Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027 06-11-2003 102470090

U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office

PATENT

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET
PATENTS ONLY

TO: The Commissioner of Patents and Trademar	ks: Please record the attached original document(s) or copy(ies).							
Submission Type	Conveyance Type							
X New	X Assignment Security Agreement							
Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Document ID#	License Change of Name							
Correction of PTO Error Reel # Frame #	Merger Other U.S. Government							
Corrective Document Reel # Frame #	(For Use ONLY by U.S. Government Agencies) Departmental File Secret File							
Conveying Party(ies)	Mark if additional names of conveying parties attached Execution Date							
Name (line 1) LIN Shih-Hung	Month Day Year							
Name (line 2)	Execution Date							
Second Party Name (line 1)	Month Day Year							
Name (line 2)								
Receiving Party	Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached							
Name (line 1) GLOBE UNION INDUSTRIAL CORP.	If document to be recorded is an assignment and the							
Name (line 2)	receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment							
Address (line 1) No.22, Chien-Kuo Road	of a domestic representative is attached. (Designation must be a							
Address (line 2) Taichung Export Processing Zone	separate document from Assignment.)							
Address (line 3) Taichung	TAIWAN Zip Code							
City State/Country Zip Code Domestic Representative Name and Address Enter for the first Receiving Party only.								
Name								
Address (line 1)								
Address (line 2)								
Address (line 3)								
Address (line 4)								
	ESP OFFICE LIFE ONLY							
	FOR OFFICE USE ONLY							

Public burden reporting for this collection of information is estimated to average approximately 30 minutes per Cover Sheet to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and gathering the data seeded to complete the Cover Sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Chief information Officer, Washington, D.C. 20231 and to the Office of Information and Regulatory Affairs, Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (0651-0027), Washington, D.C. 20503. See OMB Information Collection Budget Package 0651-0027, Patent and Trademark Assignment Practice. DO NOT SEND REQUESTS TO RECORD ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENTS TO THIS ADDRESS.

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet(s) information to: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignments , Washington, D.C. 20231

PATENT REEL: 014143 FRAME: 0490

FORM PTC Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027	9-1619B	Page 2	U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office PATENT
Correspond	ent Name and Address	Area Code and Telephone Numbe	er
Name	Leong C.LEI		
Address (line 1)	PMB#1008, 1867 Ygnacio Valley Road		
Address (line 2)	Walnut Creek, CA, 94598-3214, U.S.A	i.	
Address (line 3)			
Address (line 4)			
Pages	Enter the total number of pagincluding any attachments.	ges of the attached conveyance doc	cument # 3
If this document is signed by the first end only	s being filed together with a new Pater to named executing inventor. Peration Treaty (PCT) Per PCT application number If a U.S. Application Number not been assigned.	Patent Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numb Patent Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH	tent Number(s)
Fee Amount	Fee Amount f	for Properties Listed (37 CFR 3.41)	\$ 40.00
Deposit	of Payment: Enclo Account	•	
(Enter for		tional fees can be charged to the account.) eposit Account Number:	#
	Α	authorization to charge additional fees:	Yes No
	nd Signature		
attach		lief, the foregoing information is tru riginal document. Charges to depo	
	Leong C. LEI	Leong Chia	- May 29, 2003
Name	of Person Signing	Signature	Date

ASSIGNMENT

THIS ASSIGNMENT, m			-				•	
(1)LIN, Shih-Hung (hereinafter referred to asone, Taiwan (2)					en-Kuo Rd.,		Export	Processing
witnesseth: WHEREAS, DESIGN	the said AS	SSIGNOR/S	has/have in	vented/ow	ned certain nev	v and usefu		
with	ser	ial No			·	a	s filed on	
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	and set for	th in an appl	ication for	Letters Pa	tent of			
, executed simulta	meously he	rewith and W	HEREAS.	(1)GLOBE	UNION INDU	STRIAL CO	RP.	
		(2)						
(3)				(4)				
(hereinafter referred to a								
(2)		(3)					
(4)Rd., Taichung Export				, ha	ing his/their r	esidence/s a	(1) No.	22, Chien-Kuc
d., Taichung Export	Processi	ng Zone, 7	'aiwan					
(3)								
are desirous of acquiring								
Patent of		-						
to be obtained therefore							,	
NOW, THEREFORE, TO	O ALL WE	'AM TI MO	Y CONCE	RN: Be it	known that in	consideratio	n of the p	payment by
ASSIGNEE/S to ASSIG	NOR/S of	the sum corre	esponding t	o One Do	llar (\$1.00)), ti	he receipt o	f which is	hereby
acknowledged, and for o			-					
ASSIGNEE/S the full at	_					•		
to be obtained therefore		-						
the full term or terms fo								
ASSIGNOR/S hereby co	ovenant/s th	nat no assigni	nent sale, a		of encumbrance	ce has/have	been or w	vill be made
ASSIGNOR/S further concerning the pertinent facts and document accessible to ASSIG will promptly execute a affidavits	ments relat GNOR/S an	ing to said a d will testify	pplication, s	said inven ame in ar	tion and said L sy interference	etters Paten or litigation	t as may related th	be known nerėto and
required to apply for, of be necessary or desirable						and said Lei	ters Pater	nt which may
IN WITNESS WHERE 20 03	OF, have h	ereunto set h	and and sea	ıl this	29th	_day ofl	May	,
SIGNATURE: /	/	000	2//					
ASSIGNOR/S:(1)	LIN, Shil	n-Hung	June)			
ASSIGNEE/S: (1)	<u> </u>	this,	fuer	9 0				
L For: (3)	IN, Shih- GLOBE UNI	-Hung (Lega ON INDUST	al Repres	entative •(4				

RECORDED: 06/02/2003

PATENT REEL: 014143 FRAME: 0492